74 PRODUCT CATALOG #24                           WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM      |      PH: (718) 292-5333      |      CONTACT@LEGACYLLC.COM                           MADE IN USA
Flood Barriers
Product Specifications
Panel 5052 marine aluminum alloy
Frames Channel 6062 alloy T5-T6, with 10-32 stainless steel Allen head tightening screws every 8" on center.
Seal Solid Neoprene Seal
Hardware #10 x  1-1/2" FHPH with plastic expansion tube anchors.
Snap covers for safety provided for the top of the channels and for the mounting holes.

Email PhoneEasy Ways To
Order
Example   #5027MA-30X60How To Order:  Flood Barriers
2275
5021
5027
5028
5029
5121
P
A
R
T
 #
5127
5125
5128
5129
22070CH
22070-OS
Flood barrier panels can be built to any custom height, subject only to
practical constraints on the ease of fitting into and removing from mounting
brackets.  Specify to nearest 1".  Panels specified for stacking are supplied with
connecting aluminum Bar Clamps.
Ordering Note
Because of the range
of available options and
the precision needed
for efficient installations,
Flood Barriers are typically
specified in consultation
with our Engineering
Department.
Call our engineering
department to discuss.
LEGACY ENGINEERING
Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
76 PRODUCT CATALOG #24                           WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM      |      PH: (718) 292-5333      |      CONTACT@LEGACYLLC.COM                           MADE IN USA
#319 OPTIONAL
THRESHOLD ( 1⁄4" )
1⁄4"
Neoprene
Closed Cell
Sponge
Neoprene
Mounting
Screws
Channel
Outer Wall
Channel
Inner Wall
#10-32 x 3 ⁄ 4"
Press-Fit with
Two Arm Head
Flood
Shield
HH-P"
HH-C"
1-1⁄2"
Flood Barriers
#5027
#5127
Single Flood Barrier for Standard Openings (Up to 48")
MOUNTED TO INSIDE OF FRAME
#5027MA mounted to the inside of the door frame.
#5127MA mounted to the outside of the door frame.
TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW
MOUNTED TO OUTSIDE OF FRAME
SIDE VIEW
STANDARD OPENINGS
DOORS